
Ergebnisliste ‐ Deutscher Mehrsprung‐Cup ‐29. September 2012 ‐ Erfurt

M13 1999 (m)

1. Baehre Bo‐Lita ART D NRW 17,35

2. David Nik ART D NRW 16,95

3. Dünninger Camillo ART D NRW 16,60

4. Kluth Max ART D NRW 17,60

5. Pippert Jan LAC EF Thü 17,20

6. Seubert  Philipp VfB LC FN Wü 15,70

M14 1998 (m)

1. Dickmann Luca Spvgg RenninWü 18,95

2. Berr Leon ART D NRW 18,70

3. Averbeck Romuald TSV FDS Wü 18,15

4. Cyriax Robin ASV Erfurt  Thü 17,55

M15 1997 (m)

1. Haschka Luigi Berlin B 19,79

2. Müller Bastian VfB Stg Wü 19,76

3. Abbing Kemo ART D NRW 18,17

4. Fleschterer Luca TSV FDS Wü 18,09

5. Olak Philipp LAC EF Thü 18,01

Mannschaftswertung Durchschnitt M14

(m)

1. Seubert  Philipp VfB LC FN Wü 15,70

Dickmann Luca Spvgg RenninWü 18,95

Müller Bastian VfB Stg Wü 19,76

18,14

2. Baehre Bo‐Lita ART D NRW 17,35

Berr Leon ART D NRW 18,70

Abbing Kemo ART D NRW 18,17

18,07

3. Pippert Jan LAC EF Thü 17,20

Cyriax Robin ASV Erfurt  Thü 17,55

Olak Philipp LAC EF Thü 18,01

17,59



W13 1999 (m)

1. Mitamona Elisa Berin B 15,85

2. Lechleitner Elisa LG Staufen Wü 15,75

3. Schumann Anna Bayer ÜrdingeNRW 15,66

4. Königs Kira Bayer ÜrdingeNRW 14,62

W14 1998 (m)

1. Framm Fanny Berlin B 16,93

2. Fichtel Viktoria TG SvchwennWü 16,89

3. Hegele Alicia LG Staufen Wü 16,85

4. Meier Lena Berlin B 15,39

5. Maitner Michelle Berlin B 15,27

6. Rick Emily Berlin B 15,18

7. Kath Marie ASV Erfurt Thü 14,65

W15 1997 (m)

1. Aeschlimann Stefanie MTV Ingolsta BY 17,40

2. Blinzinger Lara VfL PfullingenWÜ 17,35

3. Blank Larissa VfB Stg Wü 17,00

4. Zander Larissa Bayer ÜrdingeNRW 15,89

5. Löhn Leonie LSV Ilmenau Thü 15,09

Mannschaftswertung Durchschnitt W14

(m)

1. Lechleitner Elisa LG Staufen Wü 15,75

Fichtel Viktoria TG SvchwennWü 16,89

Blinzinger Lara VfL PfullingenWü 17,35

16,66

2. Mitamona Elisa Berin B 15,85

Framm Fanny Berlin B 16,93

Meier Lena Berlin B 15,39

16,06

3. Schumann Anna Bayer ÜrdingeNRW 15,66

Königs Kira Bayer ÜrdingeNRW 14,62

Zander Larissa Bayer ÜrdingeNRW 15,89

15,39


